Race No Category

837
848
993

994
995
996

671
672
673

691
731
732

714
717
749
752
785

870
889
890

858
899
905

633
662
661
660

555
586
587
588

599
541
578
579
542

855
856
857

647
648
649

Chinese

2006 Aquathoner - School Team List

Name
(1995-1998)

Course B1 - Girls Team
Girls 1995 E“ﬁ 4
Girls 1995 ﬁﬁ} uk
Girls 1995 =,

Girls 1995 @Tﬁ@
Girls 1995 o OERsR
Girls 1995 REEF

Ma Sin Hang
Lam Tze Wai, Athena
Chan Fong Ting, Karen

Cheng Shui Ting
Ting Hok Lam
Lai Yee Wing, Jannet

Course B1 - Boys Team (1995-1998)

Leung Po Yan, Jason
Tsung Tsun Hin, Navin
Chu Long San, Elvis

Chan Cheuk Man, Adam
Chan Hok Man, Arthur
Chan Hon Man, Alfred

Kwok Yukon, Derrick
Chan Yu Hang

Yee Hon Ching
Wong Chun Lok
Kwok Yukon, Donald

(1991-1994)

Boys 1995 e L
Boys 1995 TR
Boys 1995 EﬂEJ%%
Boys 1995 T T
Boys 1996 {@%ﬁ@
Boys 1996 @g@ﬁw
Boys 1995 B FIE
Boys 1995 THkATS
Boys 1996 BhYE A
Boys 1996 B d
Boys 1997 Eiig E?J,aj
Course B2 - Girls Team
Girls 1994

Girls 1993

Girls 1993

Girls 1993 U= {3
Girls 1994 B2 &%
Girls 1994 G ?"Ei

Alisa Lant
Grace Lant
Evie Lant

Chan Wing Hei
Kwok Pun Lok
Kwok Pun Wan

Course B2 - Boys Team (1991-1994)

Boys 1994 ggl %fﬂ(jl
Boys 1994

Boys 1994 @JD‘\
Boys 1994 RUFRL
Boys 1991 Uty f
Boys 1992 B
Boys 1992 IRF &
Boys 1992 rF*,J*}J =
Boys 1993 BT
Boys 1991 Bl g
Boys 1992 fégji’%
Boys 1992 ey
Boys 1991 ki F%]‘%‘jx
Boys 1994 ﬁﬁﬁ
Boys 1994 ‘F*,Fjﬁiiﬂp
Boys 1994 ‘Ff'ﬁgq;l
Boys 1994 BEIEE
Boys 1994 b &5%
Boys 1994 =17

Wong Ka Ho, Vicko
Jacky Lau

Ching Kim Fu
Hong Chun Hei

Chan Yu Hang
Ma Yin Kit
Cheung Ka Chun
Chau Lin Coln

Law Leong Tim
Ng Yu Ting

Ko Tsz Sum
Man Kin Ho
Lau Yin Pok

Wu Tsz Fung
Wu Tsz Shun
Wong Kai Cheung

Ng Ka Lok, Jason
Siu Chun Lok
Chan Ping Him

School

IR )

IS )
I S ()
2 IR 5 (1 1)
2 IR | (1 1)
W I | A (T R)

W 2
W 2
W
RBIERE ] 2
SRR ] 2
SRR ] 2

La Salle Primary School -B
La Salle Primary School -B
La Salle Primary School -B
La Salle Primary School -B
La Salle Primary School -B

Island School
Island School
Island School

JNE]
JNE]
JNE]

La Salle Primary School -
La Salle Primary School -
La Salle Primary School -
La Salle Primary School -

oo [
%

i

JIE]

JIE]

JIE]

[ ‘%”ﬁfl'%
B e
B e
B e
W I

Time

0:11:37
0:11:11
0:11:53

0:09:26
0:12:30
0:11:49

0:10:20
0:10:01
0:09:45

0:14:32
0:10:31
0:10:31

0:13:56

0:11:30
0:13:10

0:10:53
0:11:09
0:09:55

0:12:44
0:12:58
DNF

0:09:00
0:09:31
0:10:02
0:11:45

0:08:27
0:10:30
0:09:39

0:09:28
0:09:56
0:10:23
0:11:56

0:09:01
0:09:51
0:11:54

0:09:58
0:12:53
0:14:22

Best 3 Total

0:34:41

0:33:45

0:30:06

0:35:34

0:38:36

0:31:57

0:25:42

0:28:33

0:28:36

0:29:47

0:30:46

0:37:13

Pos

2

DSQ



